
SMART

CITY

SOLIUTIONS

11
.3

7
16

.5
4

5.
52

5.
80

6.
12

5
8.

79
5

8.
79

5
8.

79
5

9.
00

9.
08

9.
00

8.
79

5
8.

79
5

8.
79

5
6.

07
5

5.
80

3.
50

3.
70

8.215 8.215 7.85 7.825 7.85 11.80 11.80 9.50 9.50 4.60 7.85 7.90 7.85 7.85 7.90 7.85 7.85 7.90 7.85 4.60 9.50 9.50 11.80 11.80 7.85 7.825 7.85 8.215 8.215

4.75

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

3.75

8.00 5.00
8.00

12.00
4.00

10.00

17.00 30.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

11.00

15.00

9.00 5.00 4.003.00

8.00

8.00 7.00

GANG A

6.00

EINGANG / ENTRANCE

KONGRESS / CONFERENCE

PORTALHAUS

4.00

4.00

8.00

8.00

7.00 13.00

4.75

4.00 7.00 6.00

5.00

3.00 7.00

19.00 24.00 23.00

6.00

5.00

3.75

8.00

8.00

GANG C

GANG D

GANG E

GANG E

GANG G

GANG H

13.00

5.00 5.00

5.00

7.00

Zoller+Fröhlich

6.00

3D Laser

Mapping

6.00

Juniper

4.00

4.00

WORLD

BOSSOM

Nedo

GeoSlam

Plastipol

Scheu

8.007.00

7.00

Bundesamt für

Kartografie und

Geodäsie

4.74

6.00

Geo++

5.00

Laser Technology

10.00

Breithaupt

Viametris

8.00

Skyline

Smart Earth

3.00

9.00

Carlson

Software

ILV

5.00

4.00

6.00

4.00

3.00

5.00

3.00

Ti Asahi /

Pentax

6.00

7.00

12.00

13.00

5.00

WORLD

BOSSOM

Geokomm

7.00

7.00

4.00

eagle

eye

7.00

4.00
BSF

Rothbucher

8.00 4.00

7.00

7.00 3.00

9.00

5.00

5.00

6.0015.00
8.0013.00

7.008.00

5.00 5.00 5.00

8.00

5.00
5.00 5.00

24.00

5.00 3.00

8.00

10.00

6.00

8.00

4.00

8.00

6.00 5.00

5.00 7.00 5.00

12.00

12.00

5.00
7.00

14.00

13.00 8.00

10.00

7.00

4.00

20.00

5.00

5.00

7.00 7.00

6.00

7.00
7.00

7.00

7.00

4.00

5.00

15.00

17.00

9.00

6.00

15.00

AdV

Lehmann &

Partner

Bohnen-

stingl

RMData  Frox IT,

GEOSOFT

RMData   Frox IT,

GEOSOFT

RMData  Frox IT,

Geosoft

GEOGRUPPE

RMData  Frox IT ,

GEOSOFT

12.1A.067

3.00

4.00

Visicom

OCAD

5.00

DVW

12.1C.048

5.00

GANG B

7.00

8.00

12.1A.002 12.1A.008 12.1A.014 12.1A.028 12.1A.032 12.1A.040 12.1A.084 12.1A.098 12.1A.116

12.1C.012 12.1C.044 12.1C.052 12.1C.054 12.1C.058 12.1C.068

12.1C.066

12.1C.070 12.1C.074 12.1C.080 12.1C.086 12.1C.098 12.1C.116

12.1D.116

12.1E.116

12.1D.072

12.1E.07212.1E.070

12.1F.078

12.1F.072

12.1F.05812.1F.05212.1F.04412.1F.03412.1F.024

12.1H.012

12.1D.01812.1D.01612.1D.012

12.1H.001

12.1G.001 12.1G.005

12.1F.001

12.1G.072

12.1G.079 12.1G.097

12.1H.11912.1H.09912.1H.08312.1H.04112.1H.023 12.1H.049

12.1F.07912.1F.05912.1F.03312.1F.02312.1F.01712.1F.011

12.1E.001

12.1D.001 12.1D.011

12.1E.011 12.1E.017

12.1D.023

12.1E.071

12.1D.072

12.1C.07912.1C.05712.1C.05112.1C.01312.1C.00512.1C.001

12.1A.001 12.1A.009 12.1A.053 12.1A.055 12.1A.061 12.1A.065 12.1A.073

11.00

15.00

6.00

4.00

11.00

3.75 3.75

5.00 7.00 5.00

4.00

8.00

8.008.00

5.00

12.00

6.00

12.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 15.00 6.00

5.00

14.00

5.00

14.00

4.75 4.75

20.00

13.00

6.00 5.00

7.00
3.00

4.00

9.00

8.00

12.1C.073

3.74

Blue Marble

Avenza

4.00

14.00

WORLD

BOSSOM

15.00

VDV

6.00

Satlab /

Hi-Target

12.1G.074

13.00

5.00

Cowi

5.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

5.00

12.1D.072

6.00

12.1D.072

2.00

6.00

4.00

Sibirian

State

University

12.1A.042

Vermessungs-

technisches-

museum

12.1A.046

12.1E.058

GLUNZ

Bil eG

12.1C.046

3.00

2.00

12.1E.059

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00 5.00

Senceive

Geo-

Connexion

Alberding

3.00

7.00

12.1E.012

12.1E.006

12.1D.015

12.1D.017

12.1D.020
12.1E.016

HEXAGON

12.1H.060

Wyler

AG

GEOPLUS

12.1F.064

HEXAGON

VIP

GEOCKE /

AMBERG

NOVATEL

5.00

6.00

8.00

20.00

12.00

12.1F.053

8.00

12.1F.060

geofennel

4.00

4.00

12.1D.06212.1D.058

12.1D.051

12.1D.052

Heliceo

12.1E.052

Interkart

6.00

C-Astral

PhaseOne

12.1H.040 12.1H.042

12.1F.043

12.1F.047

12.1A.041

4.00

5.00

0.00

3.00 5.00

6.00

8.00

14.00

6.00

Attenberger

Attenberger

22.00

Sokkia

Theis

Feinwerktechnik

12.1C.018

10.00

4.00

4.00

9.00

intermetric

GmbH

6.00

4.00

12.1F.039

12.1H.052

IWS

3D

Target

6.00

REDcatch

GmbH

SBG

Systems

Myzox

12.1C.017

3.00 13.00

3.00

12.1A.061

12.1H.047

12.1A.063

Geoinformation

Bremen

5.00

5.00

12.1H.027

12.00 5.007.00 12.00

12.1E.077

5.00 3.00 3.00 15.00

14.00 6.00

3.00 15.00 3.00

5.00 3.00

4.00

8.00

4.00

8.00

4.00

8.00

Mitsubishi

Electric

SCS STARTER

Tandler

Telefónica

NEXT

CycloMedia

Institut

Cartogràfic

i Geològic de

Catalunya

Agency9

4.00

6.00 3.00

12.1G.098

12.1F.090

12.1E.089

12.1D.097 12.1D.101

12.1D.104

12.1D.107

12.1C.097

12.1D.098 12.1D.102

3.00

8.00

5.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

12.1D.100

SCS FORUM

12.1D.090

12.1F.088

12.1E.087

12.1E.102

12.1F.108

4.00

4.00

4.00

ST

Electronics

4.00

3.00

12.1E.080

12.1D.086

12.1F.084

12.1G.084

12.1E.081

3.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

12.1C.085

12.1D.092

12.1C.089 12.1C.091

5.00

5.00

3.00

3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00 3.00

12.1D.109

12.1E.108 12.1E.110

12.1F.110

12.1G.102 12.1G.108

12.1G.110

12.1G.104

12.1G.100

12.1G.088

12.1E.097

12.1E.107 12.1E.109

Netserv

Cepton

Tech.

Applied

Streetview

12.1G.090

Silicon

Sensing

12.1D.068

IGI mbH

6.00

4.00

12.1A.011

SPIE SAG Group

GmbH

SPIEInfoGraph

GISMobil GmbH

Dielmo

Mettenmeier

Joanneum

Research

12.1F.126 12.1F.136

12.1G.116
12.1G.126 12.1G.136

12.1H.116 12.1H.126 12.1H.136

12.1E.126 12.1E.136

12.1D.126 12.1D.136

12.1C.126 12.1C.136

6.00

16.00

8.00

8.00

15.00

8.00 8.00 8.00

24.00 8.00 8.00
8.00

4.00
8.00

8.008.00

8.00 8.00

8.008.00

4.00

12.1E.018

3.00

7.00

Technische

Universität

Darmstadt /

Frankfurt University

of Applied Sciences.

8.00

Racurs

Listech

Fraunhofer

IPM

BDVI

DGPF

VDV

DGFK

DDGI

DVW

DHyG

Verbändepark

Aerowest /

Datem

Melown

12.1C.034

12.1A.033

12.1C.036

VermCAD

12.1A.057

FIG

12.1A.016

10.00

Navmatix

s.r.o.

Stadtvermessungsamt

Frankfurt

geomer GmbH

3.00

VRT

HEXAGON

Geospatial GEOSYSTEMS

Tianjin

SEOP

SEOP Precision Instrument

Advanced
Navigation

Asseco

BERIT

12.1H.054

3.00

12.1D.006

Northrop

Grumman

LITEF GmbH

Navvis

3.00

Pitney Bowes

Envirosense

Elysium

4.00

VDE

ComNav

Technology Ltd.

Land Hessen

3D Survey

modri  planet  d.o.o.

12.1H.084
12.1H.090

3.00

CAIGOS

12.1H.033

Astec

Quantum

Corporation

AeroLaser

Systems S.L.

12.1A.067

12.1H.05812.1H.054

Helmut Schulz

Swiss

Optic

Arge

Landentwicklung

12.1A.043

HEXAGON

VIP Option

12.1G.071

Fraunhofer

IGD

4.00

3.00

6.00

Triple-IN

Sensonor

AS

12.1G.067 12.1G.069
12.1G.099

20.00

12.1H.014

Obermeyer

Planen +

Beraten

GmbH

FPM

12.1A.094

11.00

12.1H.044

Pythagoras

12.1F.080

Sogelink

3.00

5.00

12.1H.086

12.1G.085

MGGP

AERO

IMAO

27.00

3.00

3.00

12.1F.062

12.1E.061

GeometryFactory

S.A.R.L.

3.00

Vexcel

Matterport

12.1C.069

12.1D.064

7.00

3.00

3.00

GLÖTZL
Gesellschaft für
Baumesstechnik
mbH
12.1E.072

UAVER /

Carbon Based

Technology Inc.

GE Energy

12.1C.102

Railmetrics /
Pavemetrics
Systems inc.

UAB Pixpro

3.00

17.00

11.00

vrbn

Geospin

CitizenLab

Bjorkstrom Robotics

Fraunhofer

Gemeinschaftsstand

7.00
CPA

Kisters

12.1C.128

EINGANG / ENTRANCE

KONGRESS / CONFERENCE

TORHAUS

10.00

virtualCity

Systems

12.1E.120

4.00

Option

Verm.tech. Museum

& DVW

12.1C.101

10.00

GGS /

Aerial

SurveyS /

ppm

5.00

6.00

Aerodata-

Surveys

Geoxphere

Scisys

Eurosense

Quebec

Pavilion

4.00 4.004.004.00

9.00

6.06

12.1C.126

HS Würzburg-

Schweinfurt

GreenValley

4.00

CPA

12.1E.138

4.00

12.1C.072

6.00

Softplan

12.1H.003

12.1H.007

Geotrade

OpenSource

Norbit


